Show #2757: World Show #2 (10/29/2016)

7000. SHOT VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 115 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 155.00 MICHELLE D REDING
2 221 TAMU Reyette Olena Anissa Cervera (TAMU) 133.00 TAMU
3 223 Blackaroni Macie Mayes (Collegiate) 130.00 TAMU
4 192 A Brownbag Special CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 129.00 CHANCE CAMPBELL
5 212 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 128.00 TERRY VAN MARTIN
6 240 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 127.00 Alicia Walker
7 107 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 123.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
8 151 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 117.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
9 225 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Kylie Reis (Collegiate) 117.00 TAMU
10 233 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 116.00 Janet E. Kalinowski
11 280 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 112.00 VICTORIA GOODSON
12 194 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU RED) 110.00 Mandy L Harris
13 153 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 105.00 Cindy White
14 234 Cal Bar Playboy TRENT PEARSON 102.00 TrentJ Pearson
15 109 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 94.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD
16 247 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Loscuito 94.00 Cristina Loscuito
17 125 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 93.00 Pete Rosales
18 108 Starbuck Dunnit EMILY HAMILTON 93.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells
19 131 Kimanche Paso Eli Manngels (Collegiate) 91.00 Eli Manngels
20 229 Okie Dry Reins Ellen Black (TAMU) 91.00 TAMU
21 134 Eyed Bee A Baron ROAN WEST 87.00 Ann Matthews
22 241 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER 87.00 Becky Walker
23 214 Starlight Sno Lynx Cutter Smith (2 WTAMU) 85.00 CUTTER SMITH
24 217 Hershey Jessica Ortiz (WT 85.00 JESSICA ORTIZ
25 110 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 84.00 Francesca JACKSON
26 171 Travelin Buy Felix Jan Davis 77.00 JAN DAVIS
27 141 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 77.00  Arlette K Reynolds
28 162 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 75.00 James T Gray
29 120 GOLDY LYNX Sinclaire Dobelbower 74.00 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER
30 198 LORETTALYN Emily McCartney (TTU 73.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY
31 111 Zip Of Milk Hunter Glisson-Warner 72.00 Hunter Glisson-Warner
32 204 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU BLACK) 70.00 CUDE BRAND H
33 145 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 67.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
34 272 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 67.00  Wiliam T Gray
35 150 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 59.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
36 275 Amy Rachel Angle (NCTC) 49.00 Clint Johnson
37 213 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (2 WTAMU) 47.00 Flint Roberts
38 285 Woody Letmebefirst James Dylan Doughty 44.00 James Dylan Doughty
39 176 SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 35.00 BARBIE CLAUSSEN
40 282 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (Collegiate) 3500 TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY



Show #2757: World Show #2 (10/29/2016)

70. SHOT VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 44

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 241 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER 73.00 44.00 Becky Walker
2 225 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Kylie Reis (Collegiate) 73.00 43.00 TAMU
3 233 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 7250 42.00 Janet E. Kalinowski
4 223 Blackaroni Macie Mayes (Collegiate) 7200 4100 TAMU
5 115 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 72.00 40.00 MICHELLE D REDING
6 212 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 7150 39.00 TERRY VAN MARTIN
7 111 Zip Of Milk Hunter Glisson-Warner 7150 38.00 Hunter Glisson-Warner
8 221 TAMU Reyette Olena Anissa Cervera (TAMU) 7150 37.00 TAMU
9 240 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 7150 36.00 Alicia Walker
10 134 Eyed Bee A Baron ROAN WEST 71.00 35.00 Ann Matthews
11 109 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 71.00 34.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD
12 141 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 71.00 33.00 Arlette K Reynolds
13 171 Travelin Buy Felix Jan Davis 70.50 32.00 JAN DAVIS
14 110 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 7050 31.00 Francesca JACKSON
15 107 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 70.50 30.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
16 194 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU RED) 70.00 29.00 Mandy L Harris
17 151 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 70.00 28.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
18 192 A Brownbag Special CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 70.00 27.00 CHANCE CAMPBELL
19 217 Hershey Jessica Ortiz (WT 69.50 26.00 JESSICA ORTIZ
20 234 Cal Bar Playboy TRENT PEARSON 69.50 25.00 Trent J Pearson
21 244 Tejons N Charge TRACI BRANDON 69.50 24.00 Traci Brandon
22 247 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Loscuito 69.50 23.00 Cristina Loscuito
23 153 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 69.50 22.00 Cindy White
24 275 Amy Rachel Angle (NCTC) 69.00 21.00 Clint Johnson
25 108 Starbuck Dunnit EMILY HAMILTON 69.00 20.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells
26 229 Okie Dry Reins Ellen Black (TAMU) 69.00 19.00 TAMU
27 145 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 68.50 18.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
28 131 Kimanche Paso Eli Manngels (Collegiate) 68.50 17.00 Eli Manngels
29 204 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU BLACK) 68.50 16.00 CUDE BRAND H
30 120 GOLDY LYNX Sinclaire Dobelbower 68.00 15.00 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER
31 214 Starlight Sno Lynx Cutter Smith (2 WTAMU) 68.00 14.00 CUTTER SMITH
32 282 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (Collegiate) 67.50 13.00 TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY
33 280 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 67.00 12.00 VICTORIA GOODSON
34 272 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 67.00 11.00 William T Gray
35 213 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (2 WTAMU) 67.00 10.00 Flint Roberts
36 285 Woody Letmebefirst James Dylan Doughty 67.00 9.00 James Dylan Doughty
37 150 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 65.50 8.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
38 198 LORETTALYN Emily McCartney (TTU 64.50 7.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY
39 125 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 64.00 6.00 Pete Rosales
40 301 FS Smart Lil Dunit Tricia Hambrick 62.50 5.00 Bryan D Ploch
41 160 Whos Acre Martin Mollat 60.00 4.00 Martin Mollat
42 176 SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 59.50 3.00 BARBIE CLAUSSEN
OP 43 162 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 65.50 2.00 James T Gray
OP 44 138 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 64.00 1.00 Cheryl May



Show #2757: World Show #2 (10/29/2016)

72. SHOT VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 41

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 115
2 125
3 229
4 221
5 194
6 223
7 120
8 280
9 192

10 198
11 272
12 108
13 162
14 131
15 151
16 214
17 240
18 212
19 217
20 247
21 204
22 150
23 285
24 225
25 141
26 107
27 109
28 241
29 234
30 275
31 233
32 153
33 111
34 145
35 176
36 134
37 282
38 171
39 213
OP 40 110
OP 41 190

Flips Lady Wrangler
Heza Sparkling Major
Okie Dry Reins
TAMU Reyette Olena
CR Wolfwood
Blackaroni

GOLDY LYNX

RB Sweet Cat

A Brownbag Special
LORETTALYN

OSU Surenufaslider
Starbuck Dunnit
Takin Pepto 073
Kimanche Paso
NADA Pepto Taz
Starlight Sno Lynx
Travapower Lady

MS Frosty San Badger
Hershey

Reyguns Texas Doll
Heavens Last Peppy
Billy Tarplay

Woody Letmebefirst
TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy
The Dual Doctor
Custom Tuff Slider
Dual Smarts Smooth
WRH Kings Princess
Cal Bar Playboy
Amy

Last Red Freckle
Sweet Bit O Cash
Zip Of Milk
Dixieschicaliberty
SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN
Eyed Bee A Baron

Lil Red Rider
Travelin Buy Felix
Easter Hickory Chic
MS Becaco Snakeyes
OH Cay Jose

MICHELLE D REDING
PETE ROSALES

Ellen Black (TAMU)
Anissa Cervera (TAMU)
Mandy Harris (TTU RED)
Macie Mayes (Collegiate)
Sinclaire Dobelbower
Victoria Goodson (NCTC)
CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU
Emily McCartney (TTU
W TODD GRAY

EMILY HAMILTON

J TIM GRAY

Eli Manngels (Collegiate)
LAURA YARBROUGH
Cutter Smith (2 WTAMU)
ALICIA WALKER
Brittany Hargrove (WT
Jessica Ortiz (WT
Christina Loscuito

Ryder Cude (TTU BLACK)
Jonathan Yarbrough
James Dylan Doughty
Kylie Reis (Collegiate)
ARLETTE K REYNOLDS
SANDY CRAWFORD
Audrey Whitehead
BECKY WALKER
TRENT PEARSON
Rachel Angle (NCTC)
JANET KALINOWSKI
CINDY WHITE

Hunter Glisson-Warner
ANITA LOCKWOOD
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
ROAN WEST

Patrick Appleby (Collegiate)

Jan Davis
Flint Roberts (2 WTAMU)
Francesca Jackson

Caroline Ginn (Collegiate)

72.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
70.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.50
63.50
63.50
63.00
62.00
61.00
60.50
60.00
59.50
58.50
55.00
65.00
64.00

41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

MICHELLE D REDING
Pete Rosales

TAMU

TAMU

Mandy L Harris

TAMU

SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER
VICTORIA GOODSON
CHANCE CAMPBELL
TODD C MCCARTNEY
William T Gray
Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells
James T Gray

Eli Manngels

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
CUTTER SMITH

Alicia Walker

TERRY VAN MARTIN
JESSICA ORTIZ
Cristina Loscuito
CUDE BRAND H
LAURA YARBROUGH
James Dylan Doughty
TAMU

Arlette K Reynolds
SANDY CRAWFORD
AUDREY WHITEHEAD
Becky Walker

Trent J Pearson

Clint Johnson

Janet E. Kalinowski
Cindy White

Hunter Glisson-Warner
Bill & Anita Lockwood
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
Ann Matthews
TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY
JAN DAVIS

Flint Roberts
Francesca JACKSON
JENNIFER BRAZIL



Show #2757: World Show #2 (10/29/2016)

71. SHOT VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 42

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 107
2 233
3 110
4 223
5 162
6 240
7 247
8 153
9 115

10 221
11 145
12 234
13 280
14 198
15 109
16 192
17 225
18 214
19 212
20 272
21 108
22 176
23 194
24 151
25 111
26 217
27 282
28 204
29 134
30 301
31 131
32 141
33 125
34 120
35 150
36 213
37 275
38 229
39 285
OP 40 241
OP 41 171
OP 42 138

Custom Tuff Slider
Last Red Freckle

MS Becaco Snakeyes
Blackaroni

Takin Pepto 073
Travapower Lady
Reyguns Texas Doll
Sweet Bit O Cash
Flips Lady Wrangler
TAMU Reyette Olena
Dixieschicaliberty
Cal Bar Playboy

RB Sweet Cat
LORETTALYN

Dual Smarts Smooth
A Brownbag Special
TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy
Starlight Sno Lynx
MS Frosty San Badger
OSU Surenufaslider
Starbuck Dunnit
SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN
CR Wolfwood

NADA Pepto Taz

Zip Of Milk

Hershey

Lil Red Rider
Heavens Last Peppy
Eyed Bee A Baron
FS Smart Lil Dunit
Kimanche Paso

The Dual Doctor
Heza Sparkling Major
GOLDY LYNX

Billy Tarplay

Easter Hickory Chic
Amy

Okie Dry Reins
Woody Letmebefirst
WRH Kings Princess
Travelin Buy Felix

Haidas Wood

SANDY CRAWFORD
JANET KALINOWSKI
Francesca Jackson
Macie Mayes (Collegiate)
J TIM GRAY

ALICIA WALKER
Christina Loscuito
CINDY WHITE
MICHELLE D REDING
Anissa Cervera (TAMU)
ANITA LOCKWOOD
TRENT PEARSON
Victoria Goodson (NCTC)
Emily McCartney (TTU
Audrey Whitehead
CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU
Kylie Reis (Collegiate)
Cutter Smith (2 WTAMU)
Brittany Hargrove (WT

W TODD GRAY

EMILY HAMILTON
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
Mandy Harris (TTU RED)
LAURA YARBROUGH
Hunter Glisson-Warner
Jessica Ortiz (WT
Patrick Appleby (Collegiate)
Ryder Cude (TTU BLACK)
ROAN WEST

Tricia Hambrick

Eli Manngels (Collegiate)
ARLETTE K REYNOLDS
PETE ROSALES
Sinclaire Dobelbower
Jonathan Yarbrough

Flint Roberts (2 WTAMU)
Rachel Angle (NCTC)
Ellen Black (TAMU)
James Dylan Doughty
BECKY WALKER

Jan Davis

Cheryl May

71.00
71.00
69.50
69.50
68.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.50
64.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
62.50
61.50
61.00
60.00
60.00
59.50
59.00
59.00
58.50
58.50
58.50
58.00
58.00
54.50
54.00
50.50
48.00
69.50
65.50
46.50

42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

SANDY CRAWFORD
Janet E. Kalinowski
Francesca JACKSON
TAMU

James T Gray

Alicia Walker

Cristina Loscuito
Cindy White
MICHELLE D REDING
TAMU

Bill & Anita Lockwood
Trent J Pearson
VICTORIA GOODSON
TODD C MCCARTNEY
AUDREY WHITEHEAD
CHANCE CAMPBELL
TAMU

CUTTER SMITH
TERRY VAN MARTIN
William T Gray
Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells
BARBIE CLAUSSEN
Mandy L Harris

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Hunter Glisson-Warner
JESSICA ORTIZ
TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY
CUDE BRAND H

Ann Matthews

Bryan D Ploch

Eli Manngels

Arlette K Reynolds
Pete Rosales
SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER
LAURA YARBROUGH
Flint Roberts

Clint Johnson

TAMU

James Dylan Doughty
Becky Walker

JAN DAVIS

Cheryl May



Show #2757: World Show #2 (10/29/2016)
73. SHOT VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 151 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 74.00 43.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
2 192 A Brownbag Special CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 73.50 42.00 CHANCE CAMPBELL
3 212 MS Frosty San Badger Brittany Hargrove (WT 7350 41.00 TERRY VAN MARTIN
4 115 Flips Lady Wrangler MICHELLE D REDING 73.00 40.00 MICHELLE D REDING
5 171 Travelin Buy Felix Jan Davis 73.00 39.00 JAN DAVIS
6 153 Sweet Bit O Cash CINDY WHITE 7250 38.00 Cindy White
7 125 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 7250 37.00 Pete Rosales
8 280 RB Sweet Cat Victoria Goodson (NCTC) 72.00 36.00 VICTORIA GOODSON
9 107 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 7150 35.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
10 131 Kimanche Paso Eli Manngels (Collegiate) 71.00 34.00 Eli Manngels
11 234 Cal Bar Playboy TRENT PEARSON 71.00 33.00 Trent J Pearson
12 134 Eyed Bee A Baron ROAN WEST 70.50 32.00 Ann Matthews
13 190 OH Cay Jose Caroline Ginn (Collegiate) 70.00 31.00 JENNIFER BRAZIL
14 225 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Kylie Reis (Collegiate) 69.50 30.00 TAMU
15 240 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 69.50 29.00 Alicia Walker
16 229 Okie Dry Reins Ellen Black (TAMU) 69.50 28.00 TAMU
17 213 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (2 WTAMU) 69.00 27.00 Flint Roberts
18 241 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER 68.50 26.00 Becky Walker
19 221 TAMU Reyette Olena Anissa Cervera (TAMU) 68.00 25.00 TAMU
20 194 CR Wolfwood Mandy Harris (TTU RED) 68.00 24.00 Mandy L Harris
21 150 Billy Tarplay Jonathan Yarbrough 67.50 23.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
22 233 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 67.00 22.00 JanetE. Kalinowski
23 108 Starbuck Dunnit EMILY HAMILTON 67.00 21.00 Danielle/Hamilton; Emily Wells
24 214 Starlight Sno Lynx Cutter Smith (2 WTAMU) 67.00 20.00 CUTTERSMITH
25 217 Hershey Jessica Ortiz (WT 67.00 19.00 JESSICA ORTIZ
26 204 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU BLACK) 66.50 18.00 CUDE BRAND H
27 109 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 66.50 17.00 AUDREY WHITEHEAD
28 141 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 66.50 16.00 Arlette K Reynolds
29 120 GOLDY LYNX Sinclaire Dobelbower 66.00 15.00 SINCLAIRE DOBELBOWER
30 223 Blackaroni Macie Mayes (Collegiate) 66.00 14.00 TAMU
31 247 Reyguns Texas Doll Christina Loscuito 65.50 13.00 Cristina Loscuito
32 285 Woody Letmebefirst James Dylan Doughty 6550 12.00 James Dylan Doughty
33 110 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 65.00 11.00 Francesca JACKSON
34 275 Amy Rachel Angle (NCTC) 65.00 10.00 Clint Johnson
35 145 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 65.00 9.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
36 138 Haidas Wood Cheryl May 64.50 8.00 Cheryl May
37 111 Zip Of Milk Hunter Glisson-Warner 64.00 7.00 Hunter Glisson-Warner
38 162 Takin Pepto 073 JTIM GRAY 64.00 6.00 James T Gray
39 198 LORETTALYN Emily McCartney (TTU 63.00 5.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY
40 176 SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 62.00 4.00 BARBIE CLAUSSEN
41 160 Whos Acre Martin Mollat 62.00 3.00 Martin Mollat
42 272 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 61.00 2.00 William T Gray
43 282 Lil Red Rider Patrick Appleby (Collegiate) 59.50 1.00 TIMOTHY PATRICK APPLEBY



